County 03 Bartholomew

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY
CLAY TOWNSHIP
CLIFTY TOWNSHIP
COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP
FLATROCK TOWNSHIP
GERMAN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
HAWCREEK TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
OHIO TOWNSHIP
ROCKCREEK TOWNSHIP
SANDCREEK TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
COLUMBUS CIVIL CITY
CLIFFORD CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

22,399,734 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
5,599,934 Public Safety Distribution 0
16,799,800
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
1,479,462 6,583,867 8,063,329
9,367 35,333 44,700
2,624 9,897 12,521
100,346 378,528 478,874
5,251 19,808 25,059
14,136 53,324 67,460
27,381 103,286 130,667
10,175 38,384 48,559
2,071 7,814 9,885
3,313 12,499 15,812
333 2,368 2,701
2,628 9,912 12,540
13,040 49,192 62,232
2,195,700 8,282,657 10,478,357
884 3,336 4,220
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5,616,566

Economic
Development
Distribution

2,119,469
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3,222,537
17,041

8/18/2016



County 03 Bartholomew

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017

Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 22,399,734 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 5,599,934 Public Safety Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution 16,799,800
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

ELIZABETHTOWN CIVIL TOWN 785 2,963 3,748
HARTSVILLE CIVIL TOWN 1,694 6,390 8,084
HOPE CIVIL TOWN 23,524 88,738 112,262
JONESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 647 2,442 3,089
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN 96,213 362,936 459,149
BARTHOLOMEW CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP 1,348,930 0 1,348,930
FLATROCK-HAWCREEK SCHOOL CORPORATION 60,140 0 60,140
EDINBURGH COMMUNITY SCHOOL 3,495 0 3,495
CORPORATION
BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 193,234 728,922 922,156
EDINBURGH-WRIGHT-HAGEMAN PUBLIC 4,561 17,204 21,765
LIBRARY
BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT 0 0 0

TOTAL.: 5,599,934 16,799,800 22,399,734
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5,616,566
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Distribution

36,862
26,476
153,736
12,945
27,500
0

0

0

0

5,616,566
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